
Pos 

MX1 CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

MX2 CHALLENGE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Num. 

490 

78b 

270 

959 

140 

88 

6 

77 

777 

312 

735 

922 

883 

56 

180 

78 

122 

72 

691 

18 

718 

725 

468 

569 

422 

915 

110 

50 

39 

Nome 

GANZETTI MARCO 
GARANCINI IVAN 
TRIONI MATTIA 
SIGNORELLI ANGELO SERGIO 
FUMAGALLI ELIA 
GUIDI MASSIMO 
TAVASCI ENZO 
TAVASCI MARCO 
PORETTI GIORGIO 
FRIGERIO GILBERTO 

ANDRETTO ORIS 
REUSSER NOE' 
BAIETTI MAURO 
USLENGHI MAURO 
MONTI MATTEO 
VERRINI STEFANO 
BALLABIO MIRKO 
SECCHI ALESSIO 
CAMERINI FEDERICO 
CAZZANIGA PIERO 
REGAZZONI GIORGIO 
MASSARI DAVIDE 
MAZZACCHI ANDREA 
ARMETTI DIEGO 
CADEI GIORGIO 
MAGARELLI JUNIOR GIOVANN
CONVERSANO IERINO MATTIA
GIANONCELLI ANDREA FRANC
GIUGNI BRUNO 

Motoclub 

INTIMIANO NATALE NOSEDA 
Bernareggio 
MX GARDA LAKE 
Bergamo 
MX REVEL 
Mariano Comense 
BOSISIO PARINI 
PARINI 
Cairatese 
QUATTRO T 

QUATTRO T 
CAIRATESE 
CAIRATESE 
FAST TEAM 
EMILIO MARCHI 
CAIRATESE 
MARIANO COMENSE 
MARIANO COMENSE 
MX REVEL 
QUATTRO T 
PIPPO LEVATI 
PIPPO LEVATI 
TRE PIEVI 
QUATTRO T 
CAIRATESE 
QUATTRO T 
QUATTRO T 
QUATTRO T 
MOTO STORICHE IN VALT. 

Moto 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
Yamaha 
HONDA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KTM 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
340 
330 
310 
290 
280 
270 
256 
256 

460 
385 
355 
330 
320 
315 
295 
270 
262 
256 
245 
241 
226 
226 
226 
214 
212 
210 
102 

R1.  

250 
210 
180 
150 
160 
145 
140 
135 
126 
130 

210 
250 
145 
180 
160 
135 
150 
130 
140 
126 
119 
122 
110 
116 
113 
108 
104 
106 
102 

R2.  

250 
210 
160 
180 
150 
145 
140 
135 
130 
126 

250 
135 
210 
150 
160 
180 
145 
140 
122 
130 
126 
119 
116 
110 
113 
106 
108 
104 

0 

Diff 

0 
80 

160 
170 
190 
210 
220 
230 
244 
244 

40 
115 
145 
170 
180 
185 
205 
230 
238 
244 
255 
259 
274 
274 
274 
286 
288 
290 
398 
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1^ Memory Star 
CHALLENGE MX1 MX2 

ASSOLUTA 

CERIANO LAGHETTO 1,950 km 

1^ MEMORY STAR 2018


